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総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 93 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ1 RS3 RS3 2'06.436 21 129.922
2 94 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ2 うっさん@ER34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ4速AT 2'11.119 25 4.683 4.683 125.282
3 87 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ3 ﾏｰｸX ｽｰｼﾞｰ号 GRX130 2'14.907 22 8.471 3.788 121.764
4 91 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ4 ｶｰすけBRZ ZC6 2'17.948 24 11.512 3.041 119.080
5 90 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ5 86後期 86 2'18.838 23 12.402 0.890 118.316
6 92 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ6 ｽﾊﾞﾙBRZ赤 BRZ 2'19.284 25 12.848 0.446 117.937
7 88 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ7 CT9A白ｴﾎﾞ CT9A 2'19.297 22 12.861 0.013 117.926
8 86 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ8 911ｶﾚﾗ ﾑｽｺ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ｶﾚﾗ 2'19.762 11 13.326 0.465 117.534
9 77 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ9 WRX STI WRX STI 2'19.763 23 13.327 0.001 117.533

10 99 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅ1ー0 そのﾎﾟﾙｼｪ､激遅につき 911 2'20.252 18 13.816 0.489 117.123
11 84 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅ1ー1 WRX S4 WRX S4 2'21.727 22 15.291 1.475 115.905
12 95 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅ1ー2 sakupinﾚｶﾞｼｰ ﾚｶﾞｼｨﾂｰﾘﾝｸﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ 2'21.945 22 15.509 0.218 115.727
13 85 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅ1ー3 Vitz32 Vitz 2'26.025 20 19.589 4.080 112.493
14 101 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅ1ー4 新撰組 RS Fit3 RS 2'27.725 15 21.289 1.700 111.199
15 100 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅ1ー5 風雷ぼう ﾌｨｯﾄ GD3 2'38.389 16 31.953 10.664 103.712
16 89 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅ1ー6 kacchan WRXS4 2'43.660 8 37.224 5.271 100.372
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


